
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total LG Count O/All LG

1 16 Ken Perrin LG 46.01 8 54.01 41.00 7 48.00 44.00 8 52.00 40.01 6 46.01 50.01 9 59.01 259.03 3 1 1

1 20 Les Fraser LG 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 43.01 8 51.01 36.01 5 41.01 47.01 8 55.01 237.03 3 2 2

1 4 Vince Vaina LG 39.01 7 46.01 44.01 9 53.01 36.00 7 43.00 35.00 4 39.00 43.01 7 50.01 231.03 3 5 3

1 18 Bob Wright LG 37.00 6 43.00 47.01 9 56.01 41.01 8 49.01 27.00 7 34.00 39.00 9 48.00 230.02 2 6 4

2 7 Tim Pavey LG 45.00 8 53.00 46.01 8 54.01 24.00 5 29.00 38.00 7 45.00 38.00 6 44.00 225.01 1 9 5

1 7 Glen Aarsen LG 40.01 6 46.01 28.00 5 33.00 37.00 6 43.00 43.00 7 50.00 43.00 6 49.00 221.01 1 10 6

1 12 Rob Eager LG 29.00 9 38.00 45.00 8 53.00 42.01 7 49.01 32.00 5 37.00 37.00 7 44.00 221.01 1 10 6

2 19 Greg Chapman LG 47.01 8 55.01 42.00 8 50.00 42.01 8 50.01 22.00 3 25.00 35.00 5 40.00 220.02 2 12 8

2 5 Barry Tucker LG 42.00 7 49.00 44.01 7 51.01 37.00 8 45.00 21.00 6 27.00 39.01 8 47.01 219.02 2 13 9

1 8 Shane Dowling LG 41.01 6 47.01 46.01 7 53.01 28.00 5 33.00 28.01 6 34.01 43.00 7 50.00 217.03 3 14 10

1 15 Robert Bernard LG 37.00 5 42.00 36.00 7 43.00 38.00 8 46.00 38.00 6 44.00 33.00 6 39.00 214.00 0 16 11

2 18 John Butts LG 34.00 7 41.00 36.00 8 44.00 38.01 8 46.01 17.00 0 17.00 49.01 9 58.01 206.02 2 21 12

1 5 Malcolm Wright LG 21.00 3 24.00 39.00 7 46.00 36.00 6 42.00 37.01 7 44.01 42.00 8 50.00 206.01 1 22 13

1 22 Jason Armstrong LG 33.00 8 41.00 33.00 7 40.00 41.01 7 48.01 17.00 7 24.00 44.01 8 52.01 205.02 2 24 14

1 13 Richard Bailey LG 25.00 5 30.00 49.00 8 57.00 32.01 4 36.01 31.00 6 37.00 37.00 7 44.00 204.01 1 26 15

2 16 Michael Bell LG 47.00 8 55.00 36.00 6 42.00 32.00 6 38.00 25.00 6 31.00 33.00 4 37.00 203.00 0 28 16

1 6 Geoff Hanson LG 27.00 5 32.00 45.00 8 53.00 35.00 6 41.00 24.00 5 29.00 38.01 9 47.01 202.01 1 29 17

1 19 Josh Arundel LG 35.01 6 41.01 34.01 8 42.01 34.00 7 41.00 18.00 1 19.00 49.02 8 57.02 200.04 4 30 18

1 21 Peter Cross LG 32.00 4 36.00 41.01 6 47.01 39.00 7 46.00 22.00 4 26.00 37.01 5 42.01 197.02 2 35 19

3 2 Callum Groves LG 36.01 6 42.01 44.00 7 51.00 40.00 6 46.00 20.00 0 20.00 26.01 6 32.01 191.02 2 40 20

2 21 Stella Cross LG 44.01 7 51.01 47.02 8 55.02 31.00 5 36.00 19.00 0 19.00 21.00 5 26.00 187.03 3 43 21

2 4 Nick Aagren LG 33.00 5 38.00 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 8 48.00 22.01 5 27.01 31.01 4 35.01 187.02 2 44 22

2 15 Jack Lipko LG 39.00 6 45.00 41.00 6 47.00 14.00 5 19.00 25.00 2 27.00 41.02 7 48.02 186.02 2 46 23

2 22 Keith Dowell LG 38.01 6 44.01 27.00 6 33.00 27.00 6 33.00 35.01 5 40.01 28.01 5 33.01 183.03 3 49 24

2 3 Brian Taylor LG 32.00 7 39.00 32.01 5 37.01 39.01 6 45.01 31.00 8 39.00 9.00 6 15.00 175.02 2 52 25

2 20 Ron O'Sullivan LG 34.01 8 42.01 20.00 8 28.00 31.01 7 38.01 23.00 2 25.00 35.00 6 41.00 174.02 2 53 26

2 13 Tony Weston LG 28.00 4 32.00 24.00 5 29.00 31.01 6 37.01 20.00 6 26.00 30.00 5 35.00 159.01 1 59 27

4 1 Max Coady LG 34.00 6 40.00 29.01 4 33.01 22.00 4 26.00 17.00 0 17.00 36.00 5 41.00 157.01 1 60 28

2 8 Sharron Dowling LG 14.00 0 14.00 28.00 3 31.00 33.00 4 37.00 17.00 3 20.00 43.01 7 50.01 152.01 1 61 29

4 14 Mariette Rigby LG 31.01 5 36.01 38.00 5 43.00 33.00 6 39.00 8.00 0 8.00 13.00 0 13.00 139.01 1 63 30
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4 8 Tim Dowling LG 33.01 5 38.01 31.00 5 36.00 8.00 5 13.00 20.00 0 20.00 28.01 0 28.01 135.02 2 66 31

1 17 David Westman LG 12.00 3 15.00 24.00 4 28.00 25.00 4 29.00 28.00 2 30.00 23.00 3 26.00 128.00 0 68 32

4 20 Glen McCarthy LG 10.00 6 16.00 19.00 4 23.00 20.01 1 21.01 22.00 7 29.00 27.00 5 32.00 121.01 1 70 33

3 1 Michael Burbidge LG 24.00 5 29.00 32.00 2 34.00 37.00 7 44.00 3.00 0 3.00 0.00 0 0.00 110.00 0 72 34

2 17 Lewis Akesson LG 33.00 5 38.00 31.00 5 36.00 18.00 2 20.00 9.00 0 9.00 5.00 0 5.00 108.00 0 73 35

2 11 Hans Hoitink LG 8.00 4 12.00 31.00 0 31.00 16.00 2 18.00 0.00 0 0.00 24.01 3 27.01 88.01 1 75 36

4 6 Jeff Genn LG 20.00 2 22.00 27.01 5 32.01 2.00 5 7.00 15.00 1 16.00 6.00 0 6.00 83.01 1 76 37

1 14 Ian Elliot LG 6.00 3 9.00 0.00 0 0.00 17.00 4 21.00 15.00 6 21.00 14.00 4 18.00 69.00 0 77 38

3 9 Warren Hanlon LG 8.00 4 12.00 17.00 5 22.00 10.00 4 14.00 6.00 0 6.00 11.00 0 11.00 65.00 0 78 39

2 2 Merv Chappell LG 6.00 0 6.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 10.01 0 10.01 13.00 2 15.00 31.01 1 80 40

John Butts 1.609

Ken Perrin 59.01

Small Group

Best Target

Page 2 of 9



Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG Count O/All HG

4 2 Dave Groves HG 46.00 8 54.00 45.00 8 53.00 41.01 7 48.01 30.00 5 35.00 37.01 7 44.01 234.02 2 3 1

4 3 Paul Deehan HG 38.00 7 45.00 44.02 8 52.02 41.01 7 48.01 30.00 6 36.00 43.02 8 51.02 232.05 5 4 2

1 10 Matt Paroz HG 32.00 5 37.00 46.01 8 54.01 40.00 7 47.00 29.00 4 33.00 48.03 9 57.03 228.04 4 7 3

4 5 Barry Tucker HG 44.01 8 52.01 26.00 5 31.00 40.00 8 48.00 39.00 5 44.00 45.01 8 53.01 228.02 2 8 4

3 10 Ben Ferrarra HG 27.00 4 31.00 41.00 7 48.00 37.00 7 44.00 36.00 6 42.00 43.01 6 49.01 214.01 1 15 5

1 11 Andy Santa HG 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 47.02 8 55.02 36.00 4 40.00 25.00 6 31.00 213.02 2 17 6

4 22 Keith Dowell HG 37.00 6 43.00 43.00 7 50.00 36.00 7 43.00 24.00 5 29.00 41.00 7 48.00 213.00 0 18 7

4 16 Michael Bell HG 35.00 5 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 35.00 5 40.00 40.01 5 45.01 38.02 6 44.02 211.03 3 19 8

3 13 Richard Bailey HG 36.00 9 45.00 38.00 6 44.00 45.01 8 53.01 22.00 4 26.00 35.01 5 40.01 208.02 2 20 9

2 9 Fred Blacker HG 40.00 7 47.00 23.00 6 29.00 38.00 7 45.00 42.00 6 48.00 31.00 6 37.00 206.00 0 23 10

2 12 Brian Wray HG 36.00 5 41.00 44.00 9 53.00 36.00 6 42.00 31.00 3 34.00 30.00 5 35.00 205.00 0 25 11

4 4 Nick Aagren HG 38.00 8 46.00 45.02 7 52.02 33.00 6 39.00 18.00 3 21.00 39.00 6 45.00 203.02 2 27 12

3 21 Peter Cross HG 38.01 6 44.01 46.01 8 54.01 21.00 0 21.00 37.00 5 42.00 35.00 4 39.00 200.02 2 31 13

4 13 Tony Weston HG 31.00 6 37.00 47.00 9 56.00 45.00 8 53.00 27.00 1 28.00 25.01 1 26.01 200.01 1 32 14

3 12 Rob Eager HG 39.02 5 44.02 44.00 7 51.00 30.00 4 34.00 30.01 7 37.01 29.00 4 33.00 199.03 3 33 15

4 19 Greg Chapman HG 32.00 3 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 34.00 7 41.00 31.00 3 34.00 38.00 8 46.00 198.00 0 34 16

3 7 Glen Aarsen HG 32.00 6 38.00 34.00 5 39.00 42.01 7 49.01 36.00 5 41.00 24.00 6 30.00 197.01 1 36 17

1 1 Russell LeMaitre HG 34.00 4 38.00 42.01 7 49.01 46.00 8 54.00 11.00 8 19.00 28.00 5 33.00 193.01 1 37 18

2 1 Jodie Travis HG 39.00 6 45.00 23.00 3 26.00 46.01 7 53.01 28.00 5 33.00 31.00 4 35.00 192.01 1 38 19

3 4 Vince Vaina HG 25.02 1 26.02 42.01 7 49.01 30.01 4 34.01 30.00 4 34.00 40.01 8 48.01 191.05 5 39 20

4 15 Jack Lipko HG 36.00 7 43.00 27.00 5 32.00 32.00 5 37.00 39.00 6 45.00 26.00 7 33.00 190.00 0 41 21

4 21 Stella Cross HG 24.00 5 29.00 44.01 8 52.01 35.00 5 40.00 24.00 5 29.00 33.00 5 38.00 188.01 1 42 22

3 19 Josh Arundel HG 29.00 6 35.00 45.01 8 53.01 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 6 25.00 25.00 4 29.00 187.01 1 45 23

3 15 Robert Bernard HG 37.00 6 43.00 47.01 9 56.01 31.00 5 36.00 20.00 5 25.00 25.01 1 26.01 186.02 2 47 24

1 2 Jim Lyall HG 34.00 4 38.00 15.00 0 15.00 35.01 6 41.01 41.01 8 49.01 35.00 6 41.00 184.02 2 48 25

4 11 Peter Merriman HG 25.00 5 30.00 39.00 7 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 17.01 0 17.01 37.00 7 44.00 181.01 1 50 26

4 7 Tim Pavey HG 27.00 5 32.00 28.00 3 31.00 31.00 5 36.00 31.00 4 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 176.00 0 51 27

3 20 Les Fraser HG 36.00 6 42.00 36.00 6 42.00 11.00 5 16.00 38.00 6 44.00 24.00 5 29.00 173.00 0 54 28

3 16 Ken Perrin HG 26.00 4 30.00 41.00 7 48.00 32.01 4 36.01 25.00 5 30.00 27.00 1 28.00 172.01 1 55 29

2 6 Peter MacDonald HG 22.00 5 27.00 35.00 8 43.00 37.00 6 43.00 23.00 6 29.00 27.00 3 30.00 172.00 0 56 30

3 22 Jason Armstrong HG 13.00 5 18.00 44.00 7 51.00 44.01 7 51.01 27.00 7 34.00 12.00 0 12.00 166.01 1 57 31
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3 11 Stuart Thomson HG 36.00 5 41.00 20.00 3 23.00 24.01 6 30.01 32.01 6 38.01 25.00 3 28.00 160.02 2 58 32

3 6 Michael Bennett HG 36.00 7 43.00 20.00 5 25.00 20.00 2 22.00 18.00 0 18.00 30.00 7 37.00 145.00 0 62 33

2 14 Chris Rigby HG 41.01 7 48.01 27.00 5 32.00 14.00 2 16.00 17.00 0 17.00 22.00 1 23.00 136.01 1 64 34

4 12 Ivan Wilson HG 40.00 7 47.00 8.00 2 10.00 32.00 6 38.00 16.00 0 16.00 22.00 3 25.00 136.00 0 65 35

3 18 Bob Wright HG 32.01 5 37.01 35.01 5 40.01 1.00 5 6.00 10.00 4 14.00 31.00 5 36.00 133.02 2 67 36

3 5 Malcolm Wright HG 8.00 5 13.00 33.00 4 37.00 28.00 3 31.00 26.01 3 29.01 14.00 3 17.00 127.01 1 69 37

4 17 Lewis Akesson HG 31.00 3 34.00 19.00 5 24.00 31.01 4 35.01 2.00 0 2.00 19.00 0 19.00 114.01 1 71 38

3 14 Ian Elliot HG 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 0 20.00 44.00 7 51.00 17.00 4 21.00 2.00 0 2.00 94.00 0 74 39

3 17 David Westman HG 6.00 1 7.00 9.00 0 9.00 7.00 0 7.00 11.00 1 12.00 26.00 0 26.00 61.00 0 79 40

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brian Wray 1.451

Matt Paroz 57.03

Small Group

Best Target
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Detail Bench Name  Total Rank

HG LG 2 Gun

4 5 Barry Tucker 228.02 219.02 447.04 1

1 16 Ken Perrin 172.01 259.03 431.04 2

1 4 Vince Vaina 191.05 231.03 422.08 3

1 12 Rob Eager 199.03 221.01 420.04 4

2 19 Greg Chapman 198.00 220.02 418.02 5

1 7 Glen Aarsen 197.01 221.01 418.02 6

4 16 Michael Bell 211.03 203.00 414.03 7

3 13 Richard Bailey 208.02 204.01 412.03 8

1 20 Les Fraser 173.00 237.03 410.03 9

2 7 Tim Pavey 176.00 225.01 401.01 10

1 15 Robert Bernard 186.02 214.00 400.02 11

3 21 Peter Cross 200.02 197.02 397.04 12

4 22 Keith Dowell 213.00 183.03 396.03 13

4 4 Nick Aagren 203.02 187.02 390.04 14

1 19 Josh Arundel 187.01 200.04 387.05 15

4 15 Jack Lipko 190.00 186.02 376.02 16

4 21 Stella Cross 188.01 187.03 375.04 17

1 22 Jason Armstrong 166.01 205.02 371.03 18

1 18 Bob Wright 133.02 230.02 363.04 19

4 13 Tony Weston 200.01 159.01 359.02 20

1 5 Malcolm Wright 127.01 206.01 333.02 21

4 17 Lewis Akesson 114.01 108.00 222.01 22

1 17 David Westman 61.00 128.00 189.00 23

3 14 Ian Elliot 94.00 69.00 163.00 24

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2019
500M Fly 2 Gun Centrefire Leaderboard

Score



Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 16 Ken Perrin LG 46.01 8 54.01 41.00 7 48.00 44.00 8 52.00 40.01 6 46.01 50.01 9 59.01 0.00 259.03 3 1 1

1 20 Les Fraser LG 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 43.01 8 51.01 36.01 5 41.01 47.01 8 55.01 0.00 237.03 3 2 2

4 2 Dave Groves HG 46.00 8 54.00 45.00 8 53.00 41.01 7 48.01 30.00 5 35.00 37.01 7 44.01 234.02 0.00 2 3 1

4 3 Paul Deehan HG 38.00 7 45.00 44.02 8 52.02 41.01 7 48.01 30.00 6 36.00 43.02 8 51.02 232.05 0.00 5 4 2

1 4 Vince Vaina LG 39.01 7 46.01 44.01 9 53.01 36.00 7 43.00 35.00 4 39.00 43.01 7 50.01 0.00 231.03 3 5 3

1 18 Bob Wright LG 37.00 6 43.00 47.01 9 56.01 41.01 8 49.01 27.00 7 34.00 39.00 9 48.00 0.00 230.02 2 6 4

1 10 Matt Paroz HG 32.00 5 37.00 46.01 8 54.01 40.00 7 47.00 29.00 4 33.00 48.03 9 57.03 228.04 0.00 4 7 3

4 5 Barry Tucker HG 44.01 8 52.01 26.00 5 31.00 40.00 8 48.00 39.00 5 44.00 45.01 8 53.01 228.02 0.00 2 8 4

2 7 Tim Pavey LG 45.00 8 53.00 46.01 8 54.01 24.00 5 29.00 38.00 7 45.00 38.00 6 44.00 0.00 225.01 1 9 5

1 7 Glen Aarsen LG 40.01 6 46.01 28.00 5 33.00 37.00 6 43.00 43.00 7 50.00 43.00 6 49.00 0.00 221.01 1 10 6

1 12 Rob Eager LG 29.00 9 38.00 45.00 8 53.00 42.01 7 49.01 32.00 5 37.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 221.01 1 10 6

2 19 Greg Chapman LG 47.01 8 55.01 42.00 8 50.00 42.01 8 50.01 22.00 3 25.00 35.00 5 40.00 0.00 220.02 2 12 8

2 5 Barry Tucker LG 42.00 7 49.00 44.01 7 51.01 37.00 8 45.00 21.00 6 27.00 39.01 8 47.01 0.00 219.02 2 13 9

1 8 Shane Dowling LG 41.01 6 47.01 46.01 7 53.01 28.00 5 33.00 28.01 6 34.01 43.00 7 50.00 0.00 217.03 3 14 10

3 10 Ben Ferrarra HG 27.00 4 31.00 41.00 7 48.00 37.00 7 44.00 36.00 6 42.00 43.01 6 49.01 214.01 0.00 1 15 5

1 15 Robert Bernard LG 37.00 5 42.00 36.00 7 43.00 38.00 8 46.00 38.00 6 44.00 33.00 6 39.00 0.00 214.00 0 16 11

1 11 Andy Santa HG 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 47.02 8 55.02 36.00 4 40.00 25.00 6 31.00 213.02 0.00 2 17 6

4 22 Keith Dowell HG 37.00 6 43.00 43.00 7 50.00 36.00 7 43.00 24.00 5 29.00 41.00 7 48.00 213.00 0.00 0 18 7

4 16 Michael Bell HG 35.00 5 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 35.00 5 40.00 40.01 5 45.01 38.02 6 44.02 211.03 0.00 3 19 8

3 13 Richard Bailey HG 36.00 9 45.00 38.00 6 44.00 45.01 8 53.01 22.00 4 26.00 35.01 5 40.01 208.02 0.00 2 20 9

2 18 John Butts LG 34.00 7 41.00 36.00 8 44.00 38.01 8 46.01 17.00 0 17.00 49.01 9 58.01 0.00 206.02 2 21 12

1 5 Malcolm Wright LG 21.00 3 24.00 39.00 7 46.00 36.00 6 42.00 37.01 7 44.01 42.00 8 50.00 0.00 206.01 1 22 13

2 9 Fred Blacker HG 40.00 7 47.00 23.00 6 29.00 38.00 7 45.00 42.00 6 48.00 31.00 6 37.00 206.00 0.00 0 23 10

1 22 Jason Armstrong LG 33.00 8 41.00 33.00 7 40.00 41.01 7 48.01 17.00 7 24.00 44.01 8 52.01 0.00 205.02 2 24 14

2 12 Brian Wray HG 36.00 5 41.00 44.00 9 53.00 36.00 6 42.00 31.00 3 34.00 30.00 5 35.00 205.00 0.00 0 25 11

1 13 Richard Bailey LG 25.00 5 30.00 49.00 8 57.00 32.01 4 36.01 31.00 6 37.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 204.01 1 26 15

4 4 Nick Aagren HG 38.00 8 46.00 45.02 7 52.02 33.00 6 39.00 18.00 3 21.00 39.00 6 45.00 203.02 0.00 2 27 12

2 16 Michael Bell LG 47.00 8 55.00 36.00 6 42.00 32.00 6 38.00 25.00 6 31.00 33.00 4 37.00 0.00 203.00 0 28 16

1 6 Geoff Hanson LG 27.00 5 32.00 45.00 8 53.00 35.00 6 41.00 24.00 5 29.00 38.01 9 47.01 0.00 202.01 1 29 17

1 19 Josh Arundel LG 35.01 6 41.01 34.01 8 42.01 34.00 7 41.00 18.00 1 19.00 49.02 8 57.02 0.00 200.04 4 30 18

3 21 Peter Cross HG 38.01 6 44.01 46.01 8 54.01 21.00 0 21.00 37.00 5 42.00 35.00 4 39.00 200.02 0.00 2 31 13

4 13 Tony Weston HG 31.00 6 37.00 47.00 9 56.00 45.00 8 53.00 27.00 1 28.00 25.01 1 26.01 200.01 0.00 1 32 14

3 12 Rob Eager HG 39.02 5 44.02 44.00 7 51.00 30.00 4 34.00 30.01 7 37.01 29.00 4 33.00 199.03 0.00 3 33 15

Total Rank

500M Fly Ranked Leader Board

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2019

A B C D E
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4 19 Greg Chapman HG 32.00 3 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 34.00 7 41.00 31.00 3 34.00 38.00 8 46.00 198.00 0.00 0 34 16

1 21 Peter Cross LG 32.00 4 36.00 41.01 6 47.01 39.00 7 46.00 22.00 4 26.00 37.01 5 42.01 0.00 197.02 2 35 19

3 7 Glen Aarsen HG 32.00 6 38.00 34.00 5 39.00 42.01 7 49.01 36.00 5 41.00 24.00 6 30.00 197.01 0.00 1 36 17

1 1 Russell LeMaitre HG 34.00 4 38.00 42.01 7 49.01 46.00 8 54.00 11.00 8 19.00 28.00 5 33.00 193.01 0.00 1 37 18

2 1 Jodie Travis HG 39.00 6 45.00 23.00 3 26.00 46.01 7 53.01 28.00 5 33.00 31.00 4 35.00 192.01 0.00 1 38 19

3 4 Vince Vaina HG 25.02 1 26.02 42.01 7 49.01 30.01 4 34.01 30.00 4 34.00 40.01 8 48.01 191.05 0.00 5 39 20

3 2 Callum Groves LG 36.01 6 42.01 44.00 7 51.00 40.00 6 46.00 20.00 0 20.00 26.01 6 32.01 0.00 191.02 2 40 20

4 15 Jack Lipko HG 36.00 7 43.00 27.00 5 32.00 32.00 5 37.00 39.00 6 45.00 26.00 7 33.00 190.00 0.00 0 41 21

4 21 Stella Cross HG 24.00 5 29.00 44.01 8 52.01 35.00 5 40.00 24.00 5 29.00 33.00 5 38.00 188.01 0.00 1 42 22

2 21 Stella Cross LG 44.01 7 51.01 47.02 8 55.02 31.00 5 36.00 19.00 0 19.00 21.00 5 26.00 0.00 187.03 3 43 21

2 4 Nick Aagren LG 33.00 5 38.00 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 8 48.00 22.01 5 27.01 31.01 4 35.01 0.00 187.02 2 44 22

3 19 Josh Arundel HG 29.00 6 35.00 45.01 8 53.01 39.00 6 45.00 19.00 6 25.00 25.00 4 29.00 187.01 0.00 1 45 23

2 15 Jack Lipko LG 39.00 6 45.00 41.00 6 47.00 14.00 5 19.00 25.00 2 27.00 41.02 7 48.02 0.00 186.02 2 46 23

3 15 Robert Bernard HG 37.00 6 43.00 47.01 9 56.01 31.00 5 36.00 20.00 5 25.00 25.01 1 26.01 186.02 0.00 2 47 24

1 2 Jim Lyall HG 34.00 4 38.00 15.00 0 15.00 35.01 6 41.01 41.01 8 49.01 35.00 6 41.00 184.02 0.00 2 48 25

2 22 Keith Dowell LG 38.01 6 44.01 27.00 6 33.00 27.00 6 33.00 35.01 5 40.01 28.01 5 33.01 0.00 183.03 3 49 24

4 11 Peter Merriman HG 25.00 5 30.00 39.00 7 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 17.01 0 17.01 37.00 7 44.00 181.01 0.00 1 50 26

4 7 Tim Pavey HG 27.00 5 32.00 28.00 3 31.00 31.00 5 36.00 31.00 4 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 176.00 0.00 0 51 27

2 3 Brian Taylor LG 32.00 7 39.00 32.01 5 37.01 39.01 6 45.01 31.00 8 39.00 9.00 6 15.00 0.00 175.02 2 52 25

2 20 Ron O'Sullivan LG 34.01 8 42.01 20.00 8 28.00 31.01 7 38.01 23.00 2 25.00 35.00 6 41.00 0.00 174.02 2 53 26

3 20 Les Fraser HG 36.00 6 42.00 36.00 6 42.00 11.00 5 16.00 38.00 6 44.00 24.00 5 29.00 173.00 0.00 0 54 28

3 16 Ken Perrin HG 26.00 4 30.00 41.00 7 48.00 32.01 4 36.01 25.00 5 30.00 27.00 1 28.00 172.01 0.00 1 55 29

2 6 Peter MacDonald HG 22.00 5 27.00 35.00 8 43.00 37.00 6 43.00 23.00 6 29.00 27.00 3 30.00 172.00 0.00 0 56 30

3 22 Jason Armstrong HG 13.00 5 18.00 44.00 7 51.00 44.01 7 51.01 27.00 7 34.00 12.00 0 12.00 166.01 0.00 1 57 31

3 11 Stuart Thomson HG 36.00 5 41.00 20.00 3 23.00 24.01 6 30.01 32.01 6 38.01 25.00 3 28.00 160.02 0.00 2 58 32

2 13 Tony Weston LG 28.00 4 32.00 24.00 5 29.00 31.01 6 37.01 20.00 6 26.00 30.00 5 35.00 0.00 159.01 1 59 27

4 1 Max Coady LG 34.00 6 40.00 29.01 4 33.01 22.00 4 26.00 17.00 0 17.00 36.00 5 41.00 0.00 157.01 1 60 28

2 8 Sharron Dowling LG 14.00 0 14.00 28.00 3 31.00 33.00 4 37.00 17.00 3 20.00 43.01 7 50.01 0.00 152.01 1 61 29

3 6 Michael Bennett HG 36.00 7 43.00 20.00 5 25.00 20.00 2 22.00 18.00 0 18.00 30.00 7 37.00 145.00 0.00 0 62 33

4 14 Mariette Rigby LG 31.01 5 36.01 38.00 5 43.00 33.00 6 39.00 8.00 0 8.00 13.00 0 13.00 0.00 139.01 1 63 30

2 14 Chris Rigby HG 41.01 7 48.01 27.00 5 32.00 14.00 2 16.00 17.00 0 17.00 22.00 1 23.00 136.01 0.00 1 64 34

4 12 Ivan Wilson HG 40.00 7 47.00 8.00 2 10.00 32.00 6 38.00 16.00 0 16.00 22.00 3 25.00 136.00 0.00 0 65 35

4 8 Tim Dowling LG 33.01 5 38.01 31.00 5 36.00 8.00 5 13.00 20.00 0 20.00 28.01 0 28.01 0.00 135.02 2 66 31
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

Total Rank

500M Fly Ranked Leader Board

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2019

A B C D E

3 18 Bob Wright HG 32.01 5 37.01 35.01 5 40.01 1.00 5 6.00 10.00 4 14.00 31.00 5 36.00 133.02 0.00 2 67 36

1 17 David Westman LG 12.00 3 15.00 24.00 4 28.00 25.00 4 29.00 28.00 2 30.00 23.00 3 26.00 0.00 128.00 0 68 32

3 5 Malcolm Wright HG 8.00 5 13.00 33.00 4 37.00 28.00 3 31.00 26.01 3 29.01 14.00 3 17.00 127.01 0.00 1 69 37

4 20 Glen McCarthy LG 10.00 6 16.00 19.00 4 23.00 20.01 1 21.01 22.00 7 29.00 27.00 5 32.00 0.00 121.01 1 70 33

4 17 Lewis Akesson HG 31.00 3 34.00 19.00 5 24.00 31.01 4 35.01 2.00 0 2.00 19.00 0 19.00 114.01 0.00 1 71 38

3 1 Michael Burbidge LG 24.00 5 29.00 32.00 2 34.00 37.00 7 44.00 3.00 0 3.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 110.00 0 72 34

2 17 Lewis Akesson LG 33.00 5 38.00 31.00 5 36.00 18.00 2 20.00 9.00 0 9.00 5.00 0 5.00 0.00 108.00 0 73 35

3 14 Ian Elliot HG 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 0 20.00 44.00 7 51.00 17.00 4 21.00 2.00 0 2.00 94.00 0.00 0 74 39

2 11 Hans Hoitink LG 8.00 4 12.00 31.00 0 31.00 16.00 2 18.00 0.00 0 0.00 24.01 3 27.01 0.00 88.01 1 75 36

4 6 Jeff Genn LG 20.00 2 22.00 27.01 5 32.01 2.00 5 7.00 15.00 1 16.00 6.00 0 6.00 0.00 83.01 1 76 37

1 14 Ian Elliot LG 6.00 3 9.00 0.00 0 0.00 17.00 4 21.00 15.00 6 21.00 14.00 4 18.00 0.00 69.00 0 77 38

3 9 Warren Hanlon LG 8.00 4 12.00 17.00 5 22.00 10.00 4 14.00 6.00 0 6.00 11.00 0 11.00 0.00 65.00 0 78 39

3 17 David Westman HG 6.00 1 7.00 9.00 0 9.00 7.00 0 7.00 11.00 1 12.00 26.00 0 26.00 61.00 0.00 0 79 40

2 2 Merv Chappell LG 6.00 0 6.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 10.01 0 10.01 13.00 2 15.00 0.00 31.01 1 80 40

1 3 Daniel Taylor LG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 81 41

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Outright Name Score  Name HG/LG Score

1st Place Ken Perrin 259.03 1 Ken Perrin LG 259.03

2nd Place Les Fraser 237.03 2 Les Fraser LG 237.03

3rd Place Dave Groves 234.02 3 Dave Groves HG 234.02

4 Paul Deehan HG 232.05

5 Vince Vaina LG 231.03

6 Bob Wright LG 230.02

1st Place Dave Groves 234.02 7 Matt Paroz HG 228.04

2nd Place Paul Deehan 232.05 8 Barry Tucker HG 228.02

3rd Place Matt Paroz 228.04 9 Tim Pavey LG 225.01

Small Group Brian Wray 1.451 10 Rob Eager LG 221.01

Best target Matt Paroz 57.03  11 Glen Aarsen LG 221.01

12 Greg Chapman LG 220.02

1st Place Ken Perrin 259.03

2nd Place Les Fraser 237.03

3rd Place Vince Vaina 231.03

Small Group John Butts 1.609

Best Target Ken Perrin 59.01  

Light Gun Callum Groves 191.02

Heavy Gun

Light Gun

Junior

BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2019
Presentation & Trophy list

Dirty DozenBRT ACT 2019 - 500m Centrefire


